
Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : OPEN(EX)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0000009 101144252300005 KISHOR RAGHUNATH CHAUDHAR Male 17/Nov/1974 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 136.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen
2 23CDHS0012873 101113542300340 SHRIRAM THAKUNATH SONAWANE Male 11/Jan/1969 Open (Unreserved) Yes 96.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : OPEN(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0013274 101113552300410 VAIBHAV BHARAT KOLAPE Male 24/Apr/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 168.00000 Open
2 23CDHS0014749 101325232300081 ABHIJIT NAGESH MUNGALE Male 05/Sep/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 164.00000 Open
3 23CDHS0002654 101325232300015 AKSHAY VILAS KATTI Male 19/Mar/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 WL-Open

Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : SC(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0001215 101094542300008 MILIND TUKARAM SATHE Male 19/Aug/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 154.00000 SC
2 23CDHS0014632 101113532300195 RAJDEEP PRABHAKAR INGALE Male 25/Apr/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 SC
3 23CDHS0008839 101085672300512 ABHIJEET SUNIL KOKANE Male 20/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC
4 23CDHS0001830 101113542300423 RAHUL PADMAKAR CHAKRE Male 12/Feb/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC
5 23CDHS0009455 101079982300098 DHANRAJ NAMDEVRAO SURYAWANSHI Male 30/Dec/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC
6 23CDHS0008196 101085882300258 KRUSHNA SUBHASHRAO GAIKWAD Male 10/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC

Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : SC(PT)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0000419 101113542300008 VISHAL PRAKASH SHINDE Male 22/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part time)
2 23CDHS0000448 101113532300008 AMITKUMAR ASHOK WAGHAMARE Male 01/Mar/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part time)
3 23CDHS0010866 101113542300104 SATISH GANESH BORADE Male 07/Mar/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part time)

Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : NTB(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0011184 101305352300090 SAKIB NASIRHUSEN SHIKALGAR Male 28/Apr/2001 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 96.00000 NTB



Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : NTC(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0008820 101325232300050 ABHIJEET NAMDEV JANKAR Male 26/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 138.00000 NTC
2 23CDHS0015922 101142602300089 SOURABH BHAGWAT MUSLE Male 07/Sep/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 116.00000 NTC
3 23CDHS0009276 101325232300052 AKASH SUNIL BANSODE Male 09/May/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC
4 23CDHS0003280 101085882300034 UMESH SOMNATH DEOKATE Male 20/Jul/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 112.00000 WL-NTC
5 23CDHS0007774 101113552300561 SUYOG CHANDRAKANT DHAYAGUDE Male 01/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 110.00000 WL-NTC

Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : VJA(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0000208 101355032300001 SANDIP RAJARAM RATHOD Male 14/Aug/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 126.00000 VJA
2 23CDHS0014579 101113552300203 RAHUL RAJESH RATHOD Male 01/Jan/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 112.00000 WL-VJA
3 23CDHS0006639 101305352300045 KIRAN BHIMRAO RATHOD Male 07/Feb/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 104.00000 WL-VJA

Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : OBC(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0003251 101085672300215 CHAITANYA TANAJI PAWAR Male 24/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC
2 23CDHS0015029 101113542300374 MAHESH BRAMHANAND DESHMUKH Male 03/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC
3 23CDHS0007884 101043472300101 YESHUDAS SANTOSH CHAVAN Male 01/Apr/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC
4 23CDHS0004082 101325232300020 AKASH SAMUEL SHIRSHETTI Male 15/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-OBC
5 23CDHS0003025 101113542300030 ANESEEM SOLOMAN SANE Male 15/Oct/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 WL-OBC

Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : SBC(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0000672 101045952300010 KIRAN SOPAN SONAWANE Male 01/Oct/1996 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 122.00000 SBC
2 23CDHS0012043 101085672300121 SAGAR BHARAT KOLI Male 26/Nov/2000 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 104.00000 WL-SBC



Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)
Category : EWS(GEN)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0006559 101250192300393 VITTHAL LAXMAN PAWAR Male 21/Mar/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 EWS
2 23CDHS0014314 101356502300147 RAMCHANDRA HARICHANDRA BHANDWALKAR Male 15/Mar/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 EWS
3 23CDHS0002760 101085882300192 HAKE SWAPNIL ABASABEB SWAPNIL HAKE Male 15/Dec/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 WL-EWS
4 23CDHS0009095 101085882300083 DHANANJAY SHIVAJI SHEMBADE Male 25/Nov/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000 WL-EWS
5 23CDHS0009426 101339662300107 ABHISHEK JAYDEEP PUJARI Male 11/Nov/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

1 23CDHS0013274 101113552300410 VAIBHAV BHARAT KOLAPE Male 24/Apr/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 168.00000 Open
2 23CDHS0014749 101325232300081 ABHIJIT NAGESH MUNGALE Male 05/Sep/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 164.00000 Open
3 23CDHS0001215 101094542300008 MILIND TUKARAM SATHE Male 19/Aug/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 154.00000 SC
4 23CDHS0003251 101085672300215 CHAITANYA TANAJI PAWAR Male 24/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC
5 23CDHS0002654 101325232300015 AKSHAY VILAS KATTI Male 19/Mar/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 WL-Open
6 23CDHS0008820 101325232300050 ABHIJEET NAMDEV JANKAR Male 26/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 138.00000 NTC
7 23CDHS0000009 101144252300005 KISHOR RAGHUNATH CHAUDHAR Male 17/Nov/1974 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 136.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen
8 23CDHS0009005 101085542300105 MAYUR GAJANAN VIBHUTE Male 06/Feb/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000
9 23CDHS0014632 101113532300195 RAJDEEP PRABHAKAR INGALE Male 25/Apr/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 SC

10 23CDHS0015029 101113542300374 MAHESH BRAMHANAND DESHMUKH Male 03/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC
11 23CDHS0006559 101250192300393 VITTHAL LAXMAN PAWAR Male 21/Mar/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 EWS
12 23CDHS0014314 101356502300147 RAMCHANDRA HARICHANDRA BHANDWALKAR Male 15/Mar/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 EWS
13 23CDHS0002522 101113552300036 SAHIL VIJAY LANDAGE Male 30/Apr/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 130.00000
14 23CDHS0015177 101355032300159 GANESH SALAJI BHATANE Male 17/Jun/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 130.00000
15 23CDHS0008839 101085672300512 ABHIJEET SUNIL KOKANE Male 20/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC
16 23CDHS0002760 101085882300192 HAKE SWAPNIL ABASABEB SWAPNIL HAKE Male 15/Dec/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 WL-EWS
17 23CDHS0003264 101330342300043 CHANDRAKANT DILIP LINGADE Male 22/Jun/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000
18 23CDHS0000208 101355032300001 SANDIP RAJARAM RATHOD Male 14/Aug/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 126.00000 VJA
19 23CDHS0000419 101113542300008 VISHAL PRAKASH SHINDE Male 22/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part time)
20 23CDHS0006316 101113542300052 HANOKH SANJAY MAKASARE Male 22/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000
21 23CDHS0013105 101113532300635 PRITESH RAJENDRA CHAVAN Male 06/Aug/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000
22 23CDHS0001830 101113542300423 RAHUL PADMAKAR CHAKRE Male 12/Feb/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC
23 23CDHS0000672 101045952300010 KIRAN SOPAN SONAWANE Male 01/Oct/1996 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 122.00000 SBC
24 23CDHS0009455 101079982300098 DHANRAJ NAMDEVRAO SURYAWANSHI Male 30/Dec/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC
25 23CDHS0007884 101043472300101 YESHUDAS SANTOSH CHAVAN Male 01/Apr/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC
26 23CDHS0009095 101085882300083 DHANANJAY SHIVAJI SHEMBADE Male 25/Nov/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000 WL-EWS
27 23CDHS0008196 101085882300258 KRUSHNA SUBHASHRAO GAIKWAD Male 10/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC
28 23CDHS0009426 101339662300107 ABHISHEK JAYDEEP PUJARI Male 11/Nov/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS
29 23CDHS0008156 101113542300509 ANOSH DEODATTA GAIKWAD Male 05/Dec/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000



Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

30 23CDHS0015922 101142602300089 SOURABH BHAGWAT MUSLE Male 07/Sep/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 116.00000 NTC
31 23CDHS0000448 101113532300008 AMITKUMAR ASHOK WAGHAMARE Male 01/Mar/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part time)
32 23CDHS0009276 101325232300052 AKASH SUNIL BANSODE Male 09/May/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC
33 23CDHS0010848 101085882300104 MAHESH SUKHDEV JADHAV Male 23/Jan/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000
34 23CDHS0014579 101113552300203 RAHUL RAJESH RATHOD Male 01/Jan/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 112.00000 WL-VJA
35 23CDHS0004082 101325232300020 AKASH SAMUEL SHIRSHETTI Male 15/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-OBC
36 23CDHS0003280 101085882300034 UMESH SOMNATH DEOKATE Male 20/Jul/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 112.00000 WL-NTC
37 23CDHS0007774 101113552300561 SUYOG CHANDRAKANT DHAYAGUDE Male 01/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 110.00000 WL-NTC
38 23CDHS0010866 101113542300104 SATISH GANESH BORADE Male 07/Mar/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part time)
39 23CDHS0000903 101142602300005 SUYASH SANJAY VANJARE Male 30/Jul/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000
40 23CDHS0009408 101113542300287 APPASAHEB RAJENDRA GHORPADE Male 04/Mar/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000
41 23CDHS0002731 101085882300191 MAHESH MAHENDRA GHULE Male 10/Jul/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 106.00000
42 23CDHS0015166 101330342300193 JOY PRAVEEN JADHAV Male 13/Oct/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000
43 23CDHS0009085 101113532300578 PRAVEEN RACHAPPA WALI Male 21/Jun/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000
44 23CDHS0006639 101305352300045 KIRAN BHIMRAO RATHOD Male 07/Feb/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 104.00000 WL-VJA
45 23CDHS0003025 101113542300030 ANESEEM SOLOMAN SANE Male 15/Oct/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 WL-OBC
46 23CDHS0012043 101085672300121 SAGAR BHARAT KOLI Male 26/Nov/2000 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 104.00000 WL-SBC
47 23CDHS0015212 101355032300160 MOHAMMED FURQAN ANSARI Male 24/Sep/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000
48 23CDHS0007584 101113552300108 SONALI RAMESH SONAWANE Male 11/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000
49 23CDHS0004524 101113542300226 AKASH SANJAY SOMWANSHI Male 28/Nov/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000
50 23CDHS0001752 101113542300194 OMKAR SANJAY CHORGE Male 01/Mar/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000
51 23CDHS0000044 101113552300460 SHUBHAM PRADIP ZIRPE Male 16/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000
52 23CDHS0003839 101325232300018 HARSHAD KAILAS JADHAV Male 22/Jul/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000
53 23CDHS0009445 101355032300102 AKSHAY ASARAM MEHARKAR Male 21/Jul/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
54 23CDHS0002910 101085882300195 SAIKIRAN NAGESH RAMGALU NAGESH RAMGALU Male 10/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000
55 23CDHS0005932 101325232300034 ADESH ASHOK SAKHARE Male 15/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
56 23CDHS0015130 101356492300026 MUKHIDKHAN RASHIDKHAN Male 30/Dec/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000
57 23CDHS0005638 101079982300055 SHANTANU BALKISHAN TARKE Male 06/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000
58 23CDHS0012873 101113542300340 SHRIRAM THAKUNATH SONAWANE Male 11/Jan/1969 Open (Unreserved) Yes 96.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen
59 23CDHS0004470 101113532300045 SUNIL LUK DINKAR Male 05/Aug/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000
60 23CDHS0002418 101113552300490 YOGESH ANAND WALVEKAR Male 26/Jun/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000
61 23CDHS0002151 101330342300240 NISHANT GAJANAN PAWAR Male 15/Jun/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000
62 23CDHS0011184 101305352300090 SAKIB NASIRHUSEN SHIKALGAR Male 28/Apr/2001 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 96.00000 NTB
63 23CDHS0011433 101113542300318 SAGAR RAJARAM MULE Male 26/Jan/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000
64 23CDHS0000604 101113542300410 RAJAT SANTOSH JADHAV Male 20/Feb/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 94.00000
65 23CDHS0007801 101043472300232 SHREYAS SANJET BHALEKAR Male 22/Apr/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000
66 23CDHS0013061 101113532300173 DIPAK GOVIND RATHOD Male 20/Jul/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 92.00000
67 23CDHS0004564 101085882300209 SWAPNIL VILAS GAVANDE Male 24/Mar/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000
68 23CDHS0004605 101085672300042 VISHAL ASARAM JADHAV ASARAM MANGAL Male 24/Dec/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 92.00000
69 23CDHS0013596 101142602300067 SUMIT RAVSAHEB MAGHADE Male 12/Apr/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000



Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

70 23CDHS0006613 101356402300085 SAURABH BAJIRAV PATIL Male 14/Sep/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000
71 23CDHS0013526 101113542300348 PRANIT SHRIRAM KHILARI Male 18/Jul/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000
72 23CDHS0008994 101113532300331 RAOSAHEB ANNASAHEB KESKAR Male 15/Jul/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 90.00000
73 23CDHS0001033 101113542300415 MANISHA RAGUNATH GADHAVE Male 28/Jul/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000
74 23CDHS0014542 101113552300659 SHREYAS NIVRUTTI KARE Male 22/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000
75 23CDHS0006144 101113552300083 OMKAR GORAKH BARAVKAR Male 28/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000
76 23CDHS0014421 101043472300206 SUNIL RAJU KSHIRSAGAR Male 08/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000
77 23CDHS0013332 101113532300176 SHREYASH GURUBA MORALE Male 02/Jun/2001 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 90.00000
78 23CDHS0015426 101113532300437 KUNAL DIPAK CHAVAN Male 10/Oct/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000
79 23CDHS0005207 101113552300072 DIPALI VAMAN KHANDAGALE Male 15/Jan/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000
80 23CDHS0016908 101113532300231 AFROJ MINAHAJ SAYYAD Male 24/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000
81 23CDHS0000727 101167082300010 RAVIKIRAN VITTHAL TAKALE Male 20/Apr/1985 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 86.00000
82 23CDHS0001796 101113532300026 SOPAN NARAYAN JADHAV Male 05/May/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000
83 23CDHS0014983 101113532300203 VAIBHAV FULCHAND BHATANE Male 21/Sep/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000
84 23CDHS0000629 101085882300174 DIPESH PRASHANT JADHAV Male 19/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000
85 23CDHS0014681 101113542300610 KUNAL MANOJRAO WANKHEDE Male 01/Aug/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000
86 23CDHS0007338 101113542300064 OMPRATAP BABASAHEB WAMAN Male 07/Jun/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000
87 23CDHS0010302 101325232300056 MAHESH SUNIL SUTAR Male 20/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000
88 23CDHS0012100 101043472300235 RANJIT NANA SABALE Male 05/Jan/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000
89 23CDHS0008940 101085882300506 SAGAR SUDHAKAR CHAVAN Male 29/Jul/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000
90 23CDHS0005180 101113532300284 KEDARNATH BALASAHEB KOKATE Male 02/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000
91 23CDHS0002150 101113532300028 PRAVIN SURESH GAYKAR Male 06/Nov/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000
92 23CDHS0016306 101142602300091 RAVINDRA RAJENDRA SAGALGILE Male 22/Sep/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000
93 23CDHS0010779 101113542300546 MOHIT SHRIKRUSHN TAWRE Male 26/Jan/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 82.00000
94 23CDHS0009787 101113532300128 ANOSH ANTHONY GHORPADE Male 31/Jul/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000
95 23CDHS0008414 101325232300047 HARSHAD HARICHANDRA MASKE Male 11/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000
96 23CDHS0016285 101113532300452 BHORE SHAMVEL YAKOB Male 20/Jan/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000
97 23CDHS0008987 101339652300016 AMOL RAJU GAGARE Male 14/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000
98 23CDHS0014070 101142602300074 KHEMACHAND LAXMAN GADE Male 08/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000
99 23CDHS0002047 101113552300029 SWAPNIL LIMBRAJ DHENGE Male 23/Jun/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 82.00000

100 23CDHS0011025 101113532300366 DADASAHEB ANANDRAO JADHAV Male 07/Jun/1970 Open (Unreserved) Yes 80.00000
101 23CDHS0010351 101113552300367 PRADIP BAJRANG GAIKWAD Male 01/Jan/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 80.00000
102 23CDHS0012712 101113532300166 NITESH BAPURAO RATHOD Male 01/Apr/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 80.00000
103 23CDHS0003194 101353422300021 SHYAMSUNDAR DATTRAM KANDURKE Male 15/Aug/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 80.00000
104 23CDHS0010812 101113552300152 YASH RAJENDRA KALASKAR Male 25/Dec/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000
105 23CDHS0001613 101113532300244 RAJ MUKESH PAWAR Male 15/Jul/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000
106 23CDHS0014226 101305352300118 PRATHMESH SUNIL UTTEKAR Male 24/Apr/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000
107 23CDHS0013477 101113532300180 SANKET ROHIDAS BHONGALE Male 06/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000
108 23CDHS0000792 101113532300462 DNYANESHWAR JAGANNATH RUPNUR Male 15/May/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 78.00000
109 23CDHS0011027 101043472300234 SACHIN SANJAY CHAVAN Male 15/Feb/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 78.00000



Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office :  DY.DIRECTOR, HEALTH SERVICE Pune CIRCLE, Pune
Post Name : Staff nurse(Government)

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any Marks Obtained Remarks

110 23CDHS0015162 101113542300379 PRATHAM MANIK GAIKWAD Male 17/Nov/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000
111 23CDHS0015877 101142602300088 VIPUL VISHNU KANGARE Male 15/May/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000
112 23CDHS0005797 101113542300471 VILAS BABASAHEB DESAI Male 12/May/1974 Open (Unreserved) Yes 76.00000
113 23CDHS0013015 101325232300070 SURYAKANT DADARAO WAGHMARE Male 31/Aug/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000
114 23CDHS0000677 101113542300179 MAHAVIR RAMRAO GURAV Male 08/Aug/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 76.00000
115 23CDHS0011169 101093962300049 DHAIRYASHIL ANIL SURVASE Male 02/Sep/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000
116 23CDHS0014178 101113552300423 BIBISHAN DEVIDAS LATE Male 22/Apr/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000
117 23CDHS0001178 101085882300183 SUDHIR RAMCHANDRA TORANE Male 05/Jan/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000
118 23CDHS0008394 101085542300100 PRASHANT SHALIK MANKAR Male 10/Dec/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000
119 23CDHS0014815 101113542300149 VITTHAL RAMESH GAIKWAD Male 02/Jan/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000
120 23CDHS0003225 101113532300034 VIKAS MADHUKAR MORALE Male 08/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000
121 23CDHS0016549 101305352300136 PRITAM MUKUND HONKALASKAR Male 23/Apr/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000
122 23CDHS0003380 101113552300050 MITHUN MOHAN ADSUL Male 15/Aug/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000
123 23CDHS0010020 101353422300055 MAHARUDRA MAHADEO GHUMARE Male 05/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000
124 23CDHS0000608 101113542300177 SUJIT SUDHAKAR MASKE Male 21/Nov/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000
125 23CDHS0012348 101144252300104 RAHUL ASHOKRAO MAGAR Male 15/May/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 70.00000
126 23CDHS0001757 101113552300262 ADARSH RAJARAM GEJAGE Male 11/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000
127 23CDHS0007491 101093962300026 PRATIK VENKAT SHINDE Male 26/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000
128 23CDHS0000580 101113542300176 SAURABH SAMBHAJI HULAVALE Male 17/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000
129 23CDHS0012272 101113532300388 VAIBHAV VINOD JIWANE Male 22/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000
130 23CDHS0016189 101113542300160 SHUBHAM MISAL SHIDDHARTH Male 02/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000
131 23CDHS0014427 101325232300076 ROHIDAS HARISHCHANDRA BHOSALE Male 05/Dec/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000
132 23CDHS0009581 101085882300274 RAHUL RAGHUNATH GADHARI Male 20/Apr/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 68.00000
133 23CDHS0011504 101113542300115 DINESH KASHINATH GUNJKAR Male 12/Jan/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000
134 23CDHS0015605 101093962300072 BALAJI GOPINATH DEVKATE Male 07/Jun/1980 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 66.00000
135 23CDHS0008613 101305352300070 DIGVIJAY HANMANT JAGTAP Male 05/Jul/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 66.00000
136 23CDHS0014182 101093962300066 PRALHAD DHONDIBA GAIKWAD Male 02/Sep/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000
137 23CDHS0016520 101142602300093 PAWAR BHARAT SANJAY Male 06/Jun/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000
138 23CDHS0016696 101113552300231 HARSHVARDHAN SHIVAJIRAO PURNEKAR Male 13/Sep/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 64.00000
139 23CDHS0009785 101355032300106 KRUSHNA MAHADEO JADHAV Male 20/Apr/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000
140 23CDHS0009959 101113532300133 ISHWAR BABURAO MUNDE Male 03/Oct/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 64.00000
141 23CDHS0016445 101113532300680 SATYAJEET DHONDIBA SHELKE Male 26/Jan/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000
142 23CDHS0006125 101079982300061 SUMIT RANJIT JADHAV Male 08/Mar/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000
143 23CDHS0007911 101113542300264 AKSHAY SHRAVAN WAIKAR Male 08/Feb/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000
144 23CDHS0000094 101339662300001 NILKANTH VIJAYKUMAR DHARMADHIKARI Male 08/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 58.00000
145 23CDHS0014469 101085672300587 NILESH NAVNATH LALAGE Male 01/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 58.00000
146 23CDHS0010434 101085672300300 VIKAS BABAN GORE Male 18/Apr/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 54.00000
147 23CDHS0012550 101355032300131 MAHESH DATTATRAY KULKARNI Male 19/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 54.00000
148 23CDHS0001394 101355032300007 KRUSHNA BALASAHEB MUNDE Male 10/Sep/2001 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 52.00000
149 23CDHS0014623 101085882300590 VISHAL ARUN MASKE Male 10/Dec/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 48.00000


